MELAD MINA 1637 HOLLY AVE DARIEN IL 60561

District of Columbia Department of Insurance, Securities and Banking MELAD MINA

s licensed to engage in the business of insurance in the District of Columbia, in the capacity stated below

License 3002566147 Effective Date: 06/18/2023 NPN: 20540816 Expiration 01/31/2025

LINE OF AUTHORITY

Insurance Produces

....

District of Columbia Department of Insurance, Securities and Banking

MELAD MINA

Is licensed to engage in the business of insurance in the District of Columbia, in the capacity stated below

License Number: Effective Date: 3002566147

NPN:

20540816 01/31/2025

LICENSE TYPE

06/18/2023

Expiration Date:

NIOF

Insurance Producer

INSURANCE, SECURITIES
AND BANKING

Karima Woods, Commissione

VOID IF ALTERED NON-TRANSFERABLE